Position

Media & Communications
Spclst

Graphic Designer

Media & Communications
Officer

Media & Communications
Officer

Graphics Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Media And
Communications

Media And
Communications

Media And
Communications

Media And
Communications

Media And
Communications

Total Wages

$81,388

$67,577

$63,328

$29,048

$9,422

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$18,720
$15,594
$7,958

$8,719

$0



