Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Media & Communications SpcIst		Sacramento	Media And Communications	\$81,388	\$18,720
Graphic Designer		Sacramento	Media And Communications	\$67,577	\$15,594
Media & Communications Officer		Sacramento	Media And Communications	\$63,328	\$7,958
Media & Communications Officer		Sacramento	Media And Communications	\$29,048	\$8,719
Graphics Assistant		Sacramento	Media And Communications	\$9,422	\$0